The increase in frequent use of non-linear loads in industrial facilities
and commercial facilities (inverters, fluorescent lamps, welders, DC
drives, VFDs, UPS etc.) creates elevated distortions in the waveform of
circulating current.
In presence of a “non-linear” load the current waveform will deviate
from it’s ideal pattern and break down the wave according to the
Fourier theorem which will show evidence of harmonics whose
number and amplitude will increase with the degree of distortion in

Activecomp Hybrid Harmonic Filter System with Passive Detuned
Part No.
Part No.
KVAR Rating
Thyristor Switched / Contactor
KVAR Rating
Thyristor Switched / Contactor
Active Filter Rating
IGBT Fired
Active Filter Rating
IGBT Fired
Dimensons
W x D x H (mm)
Dimensons
W x D x H (mm)
HDHF200-415-50 200 KVAR 75A on request
HDHF100-415-50 100 KVAR 50A on request
HDHF400-415-50 400 KVAR 100A to 300A on request
HDHF600-415-50 600 KVAR 200A to 400A on request
HDHF300-415-50 300 KVAR 100A on request
HDHF500-415-50 500 KVAR 200A to 300A on request
HDHF900-415-50 900 KVAR 300A to 500A on request
HDHF1000-415-50 1000 KVAR 300A to 500A on request
HDHF800-415-50 800 KVAR 300A to 500A on request
HDHF700-415-50 700 KVAR 200A to 400A on request
HTHF110-415-50 110 KVAR 50A on request
HTHF235-415-50 235 KVAR 75A on request
HTHF335-415-50 335 KVAR 75A to 100A on request
HTHF445-415-50 445 KVAR 100A to 150A on request
HTHF810-415-50 810 KVAR 200A to 300A on request
HTHF935-415-50 935 KVAR 200A to 400A on request
HTHF1030-415-50 1030 KVAR 300A to 400A on request
HTHF670-415-50 670 KVAR 200A on request
HTHF560-415-50 560 KVAR 100A to 200A on request
Filter modules and controller, both are embedded in our
standard cabinets. CT terminations are fixed in a standard
cabinet, and the AHF capacity can be configured
accordingly to user requirement.